
 

Urban School Services 

 
East Innisfail 

Mon - Fri am  Mon - Fri pm 

 
     Please see Route 831 Coquette Point and 

Route 826 Mourilyan Secondary on the 

School Timetable download for travel 

options 

 Innisfail State College 2.50 

Martin Street 2.55 

Ryan Street 2.56 

Carmel Street 2.58 

Mourilyan Rd 3.00 

On to Route 825 Mourilyan 

 
 

 
840 West Innisfail 

Mon - Fri am  Mon - Fri pm 

Ash / Oak Sts 8.08  Innisfail State College 2.50 

Pindar / Badilla Sts 8.10 Central Arcade 2.55 

Goondi State School 8.15 Innisfail State School 3.00 

Velution / Railway Sts 8.18 Good Counsel College 3.15 

Good Counsel College 8.20 Goondi State School 3.20 

Innisfail State School 8.21 Pindar / Badilla Sts 3.30 

Innisfail State College 8.24 Central Arcade 3.40 

Central Arcade 8.30  

 

 
Innisfail Estate 

Alexander Street 8.10 

Nelson Street 8.12 

Katoora Street 8.13 

Herbert/Sword/Tierney St 8.15 

Innisfail State School 8.17 

Good Counsel College 8.19 

Central Arcade (only if required) 8.21 

Goondi State School 8.25 

 

West Innisfail 

Mon - Fri pm 

Goondi State School 3.05 

Good Counsel College 3.13 

Central Arcade Owen St 3.15 

 


